EMPLOYEE SERVICE CENTER

Stacy Her
457-3576

Jennifer Perez
457-3531

Angela Barajas
457-3032

Star Guzman
457-3527

020
140
155
732
730
211
215
220
235
930
240
657
700
326
250
261
260
265
270
295
302
315
896
919
320
325
330
812
750
340
900
796
127
098
102
920
811
810
227
865
795
794
465

Ayer Elementary

Eaton Elementary

Ewing Elementary

Health Safety and Emergency Se
Health Services

Heaton Child Dev Center
Hidalgo Elementary

Holland Elementary

Hoover High School

Human Resources
Independent Study
Instructional Division
Instructional Services

J.E. Young Annex

Jackson Elementary

King Child Dev Center

King Elementary

Kings Canyon Middle School
Kirk Elementary

Lawless Elementary
Leadership Development
Lowell Elementary

Mail Room - Ed Center
Maintenance And Operations
Malloch Elementary

Mayfair Elementary
Mccardle Elementary

Men's & Women's Alliance
Migrant Education

Muir Elementary

Operational Services

Parent Involvement Office
Phillip J Patino School
Phoenix Acad Elementary-Dcds
Phoenix Secondary

Plant Operations

Prev & Interv Restorative Just
Prevention And Intervention
Project Access

Research Evaluation & Assessmt
State & Federal Programs
Transfers Office

Viking Elementary

Diana Suliman - Supervisor 457-3480
Courtney Liscano - Business Operations Manager 457-3557
Effective 3/2/2023

601
860
145
852
188
744
758
884
380
395
396
410
560
416
415
970
417
781
787
422
430
435
850
886
885
440
923
445
423
450
455
864
925
460
567
897
475
481
480
550
490
495
500
565
505

Chief Academic Office
Comm Info

Edison High School

Equity and Access

Fulton School

Instructional Media Center
Multi-Lingual/Multi-Cultural
Research and Data Governance
Robinson Elementary
Roosevelt High School
Roosevelt Pace Center
Rowell Elementary
Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo
Scandinavian Child Dev Center
Scandinavian Middle School
School Safety/Security
Sequoia Middle School
Special Ed

Special Educ Administration
Starr Elementary

Storey Elementary

Sunset Elementary
Superintendent Office
Technology Serv/Telecom
Technology Services
Tehipite Middle School
Telecommunications
Tenaya Middle School
Terronez Middle School
Thomas Elementary

Tioga Middle School
Translation and Interpret Serv
Transportation

Turner Elementary School
Vang Pao Elementary
Warehouse

Wawona K-8 School
Webster Child Dev Center
Webster Elementary
Williams Elementary
Winchell Elementary
Wishon Elementary
Wolters Elementary

Yokomi Elementary
Yosemite Middle School

005
553
679
711
675
682
713
670
010
025
030
035
880
040
855
055
060
065
070
075
230
705
089
105
703
110
123
130
961
618
921
905
181
185
125
190
915
770
208
910
912
680
701

Addams Elementary

Addicott

Adult Ed 5% Tech

Adult Ed Community Education
Adult Ed Esl/Ebs/Ged

Adult Ed GED

Adult Ed HSS Gain Excess
Adult Ed Voc Consortium
Ahwahnee Middle School
Aynesworth Elementary
Baird

Balderas Elementary

Benefits & Risk Management
Bethune Elementary

Board Of Education

Bullard High School

Bullard Talent 7-8

Bullard Talent K-6

Burroughs Elementary

Calwa Elementary
Cambridge Continuation High
Cesar Chavez Adult School
Cesar Chavez Special Ed
Cooper Middle School
Curriculum Professional Dev
Dailey Elementary

Design Science High School
Duncan Polytechnical
Education Center-Maintenance &
Elementary Division Area IV
Energy Management
Facilities Mgmt & Planning
Fresno City College Special Ed
Fresno High School

George M Dewolf High School
Gifted And Talented Ed Office
Graphic Communications
Guidance & Psychological Svs
Hamilton School

Nutrition Services

Packaging Center
Secondary/Adult Education
Teacher Development

015
535
045
875
710
851
090
095
120
767
135
100
150
160
890
170
175
200
205
510
210
225
255
580
285
290
305
310
195
355
530
365
765
895
370
552
385
420
790
791
421
165
470
485

Anthony Elementary
Bakman Elementary
Birney Elementary
Business Services Admin
Career Education

Cart

Centennial Elementary
Columbia Elementary
Del Mar Elementary
Early Learning Center
Easterby Elementary
Edison-Computech 7-8
Ericson Elementary
Figarden Elementary
Fiscal Services

Fort Miller Middle School
Fremont Elementary
Gibson Elementary
Ginsburg Elementary
Greenberg Elementary
Heaton Elementary
Homan Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Juan F Herrera Elementary
Kratt Elementary

Lane Elementary
Leavenworth Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Manchester Gate
Norseman Elementary
Olmos Elementary
Powers Elementary
Preschool Office
Purchasing Department
Pyle Elementary

Rata

Roeding Elementary
Slater Elementary
Summer School

Summer School Administration
Sunnyside High School
Tatarian Elementary
Vinland Elementary School
Wilson Elementary



