EMPLOYEE SERVICE CENTER

Stacy Her 457-3576		Jennifer Perez 457-3531		Angela Barajas 457-3032		Star Guzman 457-3527	
	Eaton Elementary	860	Comm Info	553	Addicott	535	Bakman Elementary
	Ewing Elementary	145	Edison High School	679	Adult Ed 5% Tech	045	Birney Elementary
	Health Safety and Emergency Se	852	Equity and Access	711	Adult Ed Community Education	875	Business Services Admin
	Health Services	188	Fulton School	675	Adult Ed Esl/Ebs/Ged	710	Career Education
	Heaton Child Dev Center	744	Instructional Media Center	682	Adult Ed GED	851	Cart
	Hidalgo Elementary	758	Multi-Lingual/Multi-Cultural	713	Adult Ed HSS Gain Excess	090	Centennial Elementary
	Holland Elementary	884	Research and Data Governance	670	Adult Ed Voc Consortium	095	Columbia Elementary
	Hoover High School	380	Robinson Elementary	010	Ahwahnee Middle School	120	Del Mar Elementary
	Human Resources	395	Roosevelt High School	025	Aynesworth Elementary	767	Early Learning Center
	Independent Study	396	Roosevelt Pace Center	030	Baird	135	Easterby Elementary
	Instructional Division	410	Rowell Elementary	035	Balderas Elementary	100	Edison-Computech 7-8
	Instructional Services	560	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	880	Benefits & Risk Management	150	Ericson Elementary
	J.E. Young Annex	416	Scandinavian Child Dev Center	040	Bethune Elementary	160	Figarden Elementary
	Jackson Elementary	415	Scandinavian Middle School	855	Board Of Education	890	Fiscal Services
	King Child Dev Center	970	School Safety/Security	055	Bullard High School	170	Fort Miller Middle School
	•	417	Sequoia Middle School	060	Bullard Talent 7-8		
	King Elementary Kings Canyon Middle School	781	·	065	Bullard Talent K-6	175 200	Fremont Elementary Gibson Elementary
			Special Ed Special Educ Administration	070			•
	Kirk Elementary	787	•		Burroughs Elementary	205	Ginsburg Elementary
	Lawless Elementary	422	Starr Elementary	075	Calwa Elementary	510	Greenberg Elementary
	Leadership Development	430	Storey Elementary	230	Cambridge Continuation High	210	Heaton Elementary
	Lowell Elementary	435	Sunset Elementary	705	Cesar Chavez Adult School	225	Homan Elementary
	Mail Room - Ed Center	850	Superintendent Office	089	Cesar Chavez Special Ed	255	Jefferson Elementary
	Maintenance And Operations	886	Technology Serv/Telecom	105	Cooper Middle School	580	Juan F Herrera Elementary
	Malloch Elementary	885	Technology Services	703	Curriculum Professional Dev	285	Kratt Elementary
	Mayfair Elementary	440	Tehipite Middle School	110	Dailey Elementary	290	Lane Elementary
	Mccardle Elementary	923	Telecommunications	123	Design Science High School	305	Leavenworth Elementary
	Men's & Women's Alliance	445	Tenaya Middle School	130	Duncan Polytechnical	310	Lincoln Elementary
	Migrant Education	423	Terronez Middle School	961	Education Center-Maintenance &	195	Manchester Gate
	Muir Elementary	450	Thomas Elementary	618	Elementary Division Area IV	355	Norseman Elementary
	Operational Services	455	Tioga Middle School	921	Energy Management	530	Olmos Elementary
	Parent Involvement Office	864	Translation and Interpret Serv	905	Facilities Mgmt & Planning	365	Powers Elementary
	Phillip J Patino School	925	Transportation	181	Fresno City College Special Ed	765	Preschool Office
098	Phoenix Acad Elementary-Dcds	460	Turner Elementary School	185	Fresno High School	895	Purchasing Department
102	Phoenix Secondary	567	Vang Pao Elementary	125	George M Dewolf High School	370	Pyle Elementary
920	Plant Operations	897	Warehouse	190	Gifted And Talented Ed Office	552	Rata
811	Prev & Interv Restorative Just	475	Wawona K-8 School	915	Graphic Communications	385	Roeding Elementary
310	Prevention And Intervention	481	Webster Child Dev Center	770	Guidance & Psychological Svs	420	Slater Elementary
227	Project Access	480	Webster Elementary	208	Hamilton School	790	Summer School
865	Research Evaluation & Assessmt	550	Williams Elementary	910	Nutrition Services	791	Summer School Administration
795	State & Federal Programs	490	Winchell Elementary	912	Packaging Center	421	Sunnyside High School
794	Transfers Office	495	Wishon Elementary	680	Secondary/Adult Education	165	Tatarian Elementary
465	Viking Elementary	500	Wolters Elementary	701	Teacher Development	470	Vinland Elementary School
		565	Yokomi Elementary			485	Wilson Elementary
		505	Yosemite Middle School				